
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 Boys Soccer Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Levels TIME

Saturday November 22 Deer Valley Deer Valley Frosh 10:00 AM

Tuesday November 25 James Logan James Logan JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Tuesday December 2 College Park College Park All 3:30/5:00/7:00 PM

Tuesday December 9 * Emerald Emerald JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday December 12 Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Saturday December 13 Mt. Eden/Freedom Home All 2:00/4:00/6:00 

Tuesday December 16 * Freedom Home JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday December 19 Vintage Vintage JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Saturday December 20 Dublin Home All 12:00/2:00/4:00 PM 

Monday December 22 Deer Valley/TBD Home Frosh 12:00 and 3:00 PM

Saturday December 27 Freedom Away Frosh 6:00 PM

Saturday January 3 Northgate Home All 12:00/2:00/4:00 PM 

Tuesday January 6 Fremont Fremont JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday January 9 * Deer Valley Home JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Tuesday January 13 * Antioch Home JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday January 16 * Liberty Liberty JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Saturday January 17 San Ramon San Ramon All 10:00/12:00/2:00

Tuesday January 20 * Heritage Heritage All 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday January 23 * Emerald Home All 4:00/6:00 PM 

Tuesday January 27 * Freedom Freedom JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Saturday January 31 Las Lomas Home All 12:00/2:00/4:00 

Tuesday February 3 * Deer Valley Deer Valley JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday February 6 * Antioch Antioch JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Tuesday February 10 * Liberty Home JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Friday February 13 * Heritage (Sr. Night) Home JV/Varsity 4:00/6:00 PM 

Head Varsity Coach: Nahum Lozano
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


